

ITEM NO.MM-7

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.15-16/2005 in

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 306 OF 2004

MRIDUL DHAR (MINOR) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and directions)

Date: 14/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

-MCI

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mehra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. T.C.Sharma, Adv. (NP)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26th July, 2005.

(N. Annapurna)

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

Court Master

R E V I S E D

ITEM NO.MM-8

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.17-18/2005 in

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 306 OF 2004

MRIDUL DHAR (MINOR) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and directions)

Date: 14/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

