

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.15-18 OF 2005 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.306 OF 2004

MRIDUL DHAR (MINOR) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and directions)

Date: 26/07/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Saud,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Applicants:

In I.A. 15-16:

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Fazlin Anam,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

In I.A. 17-18:

Mr. L.N. Rao,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Fazlin Anam,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. P.A. Ahammad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AAG, Rajasthan.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak,Adv.

Mr. Sarup Singh,Sr.AAG.,Pb.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Ms. Sunita R. Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

for Arputham, Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Ms. G. Indira,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.

Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, AAG., H.P.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat, AAG, Uttaranchal.

Mr. Jitendra Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Ajatshatru, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AAG.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Mr. J.R. Luwang, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

...3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharia,Adv.

Mr. Debojit Borkakati,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Meharia,Adv.

In-person (N/P)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications on 1st August, 2005.

List the writ petition after four weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master