

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.22-24 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.306 OF 2004

MRIDUL DHAR (MINOR) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions, ad-interim relief and impleadment)

Date: 22/09/2006 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

Ms. Tania Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

may have If the applicant has any substantive remedy, he  
recourse to it.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Assistant Registrar