

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.22 OF 2007 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.306 OF 2004

MRIDUL DHAR (MINOR) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Matter was called mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Applicant(s) Mr. C.N. Sreekumar,Adv.
Mr. P.R. Nayak,Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matter on 13th September, 2007.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master