

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 6/2011 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 306 OF 2004

MRIDUL DHAR (MINOR) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Ms. Amima Kujur, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. E.M.S. Anam ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv'

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

2

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kaushik, Adv. for

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mrs. B.Sunita Rao ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Rahul Verma, Adv. for

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv. for

Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv. for

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Smita Madhu, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

Mr. T.V.George ,Adv

3

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Ms. Sana A.R. Khan, Adv.

Ms. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.

Mr. A. Dey, Adv. for

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for intervention shall be considered at the time of final hearing of Writ Petition.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master