

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.....OF 2013
IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 306 OF 2004

MRIDUL DHAR (MINOR) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/05/2013 This IA was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Applicant:

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Application for direction (I.A.No._____of
2013) on 28th May, 2013.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)