

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.306 OF 2004

MRIDUL DHAR (MINOR) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 31/10/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, AOR

(For Impleadment)

Ms. Praseena E. Joseph. Adv. (Mentioned by)
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications for impleadment and directions after Diwali holidays before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|
|